
Year New 
Clubs

New
Members

Charter
Members

Reinstate
Members

Transfer
Members

Total
Member
Added

Dropped 
Clubs

Total 
Members 
Dropped

As of February 2026 Cumulative

Gain/
Loss

Members

Gain/
Loss
Clubs

District 321A2

2021-2022  17  876  518  133  19  1,546 1,257  289 017

2022-2023  5  300  154  61  13  528 1,016 -488-49

2023-2024  12  496  299  110  30  935 1,055 -120 66

2024-2025  12  508  253  64  31  856 998 -142-214

2025-2026  13  225  271  28  32  556 559 -3 76

-4

0

4

8

12

16

20

2022 2023 2024 2025 2026

New Clubs Dropped Clubs Gain/Loss Clubs

Clubs

 12 Average  1  481  299  79  25  884 -9310 977

-0.8K

-0.4K

0.0K

0.4K

0.8K

1.2K

1.6K

2022 2023 2024 2025 2026

Members Added Members Dropped Gain/Loss Members

Members

MBR0065 Page 1 of 2 3/5/2026  6:20:07PM



New Members 40.5%

Charter Members 48.7%
Reinstate Members 5.0%

Transfer members 5.8%

Total: 100.0%

Membership Composition
  February 2026 Cumulative

27.42%

Female

72.58%

Male

Female 27.42%
Male 72.58%

PreferNotToAnswer 0.00%

NonBinary 0.00%

Total: 100.00%

Gender Composition
February 2026 Cumulative
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